PV weidinger

ESD magazine trolley for 8 small parts magazines, 300 kg, 780
x715x1600mm

The ESD magazine trolley from Treston is suitable for 8 ESD small parts magazines, which
have to be ordered separately. The trolley to be equipped on both sides has 4 ESD castors
with a diameter of 100 mm, two of which have brakes. A lower steel shelf is included as
standard. The height-adjustable, ergonomic handle makes the trolley easy to manoeuvre.
- Max. Load capacity 300

« Rotating stand offers space for 8 small parts magazines

« 4 ESD swivel castors

« Shelf dimensions: 715 x 580 mm

- External dimensions: 780 x 715x x 1600 mm

« Load capacity 300 kg

[https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger_enlDesign your individual workstation with the
TRESTON 3D configurator]
[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniturelView TRESTON manufacturer

4 X - 1/2 www.weidinger.eu



website]

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

height

depth

order unit

content unit

Colour

load capacity

shelf depth

shelf width

number of swivel castors

ESD safe

PV weidinger

WL36959
BT-550B ESD
TRESTON
BT-550B ESD
780 mm

780 mm

1600 mm

715 mm

1 piece

1 piece

grey

300 kg

580 mm

715 mm

4

yes

2/2

www.weidinger.eu


http://www.tcpdf.org

