

ESD magazine trolley for 8 small parts magazines, 300 kg, 780 x715x1600mm



The ESD magazine trolley from Treston is suitable for 8 ESD small parts magazines, which have to be ordered separately. The trolley to be equipped on both sides has 4 ESD castors with a diameter of 100 mm, two of which have brakes. A lower steel shelf is included as standard. The height-adjustable, ergonomic handle makes the trolley easy to manoeuvre.

- Max. Load capacity 300
- Rotating stand offers space for 8 small parts magazines
- 4 ESD swivel castors
- Shelf dimensions: 715 x 580 mm
- External dimensions: 780 x 715x x 1600 mm
- Load capacity 300 kg

[https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger_enlDesign your individual workstation with the TRESTON 3D configurator]

[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniture|View TRESTON manufacturer

Products for the electronic industry





website]

item number	WL36959
model	BT-550B ESD
manufacturer	TRESTON
manufacturer item number	BT-550B ESD
length	780 mm
width	780 mm
height	1600 mm
depth	715 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
Colour	grey
load capacity	300 kg
shelf depth	580 mm
shelf width	715 mm
number of swivel castors	4
ESD safe	yes

Products for the electronic industry

